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Fony6

2879508-24
2879558-24
2879526-24
2879444-24
2878434-24
2879503-24
2879325-24
2878460-24
2879338-24
2879362-24
2879352-24
2879368-24
2879552-24
2879367-24
2878663-24
2879387-24
3546603-24
2878172-24
2878146-24
2878129-24
2879393-24
2879305-24
3546622-24
2878387-24
2878382-24
2878302-24
2878308-24
2878306-24
2878315-24
2878378-24
2878335-24
3546602-24
2879397-24
2879562-24
2878405-24
2878461-24
2879524-24
2879390-24
2879385-24
2879315-24
3546610-24
2879356-24
2878326-24
2879373-24
2879370-24
2878871-24
3546620-24
2879505-24
2879816-24
2878244-24
2879306-24
2878212-24
2878415-24
2879909-24
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BiactaHb

174.648
174.648
174.648
174.648
179.158
174.648
177.993
179.158
177.993
177.993
177.993
177.993
174.648
177.993
177.833
177.993
177.993
179.166
179.166
179.166
177.993
177.993
177.993
179.437
179.437
179.437
179.437
179.437
179.437
179.437
179.437
177.993
177.993
174.648
179.158
179.158
174.648
177.993
177.993
177.993
177.993
177.993
179.437
177.993
177.993
179.050
177.993
174.648
202377
177.710
177.993
177.710
179.158
176.053

Mpwnir

09:51:22
09:51:24
09:51:27
09:52:41
09:57:03
09:53:47
09:56:39
09:57:31
09:56:40
09:56:41
09:56:43
09:56:46
09:54:17
09:56:48
09:56:41
09:56:53
09:56:53
09:57:47
09:57:48
09:57:49
09:57:03
09:57:04
09:57:04
09:58:13
09:58:13
09:58:16
09:58:16
09:58:17
09:58:18
09:58:22
09:58:22
09:57:28
09:57:35
09:55:29
09:59:19
09:59:22
09:56:00
09:58:39
09:58:40
09:58:46
09:58:49
09:58:56
10:00:04
09:59:00
09:59:01
09:59:52
09:59:08
09:56:38
10:17:43
09:59:08
09:59:21
09:59:12
10:00:27
09:58:08
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AxywmnHui, Big 25.08.2024 07:45:00

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

02:06:24
02:06:26
02:06:29
02:07:43
02:12:04
02:08:49
02:11:40
02:12:32
02:11:41
02:11:42
02:11:44
02:11:47
02:09:19
02:11:49
02:11:43
02:11:54
02:11:54
02:12:47
02:12:48
02:12:49
02:12:04
02:12:05
02:12:05
02:13:14
02:13:14
02:13:17
02:13:17
02:13:18
02:13:19
02:13:23
02:13:23
02:12:29
02:12:36
02:10:31
02:14:20
02:14:23
02:11:02
02:13:40
02:13:41
02:13:47
02:13:50
02:13:57
02:15:05
02:14:01
02:14:02
02:14:54
02:14:09
02:11:40
02:32:43
02:14:08
02:14:22
02:14:12
02:15:28
02:13:09

Kny6 XopocTkiB

Ean Koed.

(xny6)

1381.71 100.00 1.845
138134 9981  3.690
1380.80 99.63 5.535
136746 9944  7.380
135657 9925  9.225
135578 99.07  11.070
1351.85 9888  12.915
1351.80 98.69 14.760
135167 9850  16.605
1351.50 9832  18.450
135116  98.13  20.295
1350.65  97.94  22.140
1350.54  97.76  23.985
135031  97.57  25.830
1350.12 97.38 27.675
134945 9720  29.520
134945 9701  31.365
134931 9682  33.210
1349.14 9664  35.055
1348.97 96.45 36.900
134775 9626  38.745
134758  96.07  40.590
134758 9589  42.435
134679 9570  44.280
134679 9551  46.125
134628 9533  47.970
134628  95.14  49.815
1346.11 9495  51.661
134595 9477  53.506
134527 9458  55.351
134527 9439  57.196
1343.51 94.21 59.041
134233 9402  60.886
1338.12 9383  62.731
133368 9364  64.576
1333.19 9346  66.421
133285 9327  68.266
133162 93.08  70.111
1331.45 92.90 71.956
133046 9271  73.801
1329.96 9252  75.646
1328.80 9234  77.491
132834  92.15  79.336
1328.14 91.96 81.181
132798 9178  83.026
132728 9159  84.871
132682 9140 86.716
132644 9121  88.561
1325.18  91.03  90.406
132488  90.84  92.251
1324.68 90.65 94.096
132422 9047 = 95.941
132253 9028  97.786
132221 90.09  99.631

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac

HHA) ni)
0.000 21.849
0.000 23.529
0.000 25.210
0.000 28.571
0.000 30.252
0.000 31933
0.000 33.613
0.000 35294
0.000 36.975
0.000 38.655
0.000 40.336
0.000 42.017
0.000 45.378
0.000 47.059
0.000 48.739
0.000 52.101
0.000 53.782
0.000 55.462
0.000 58.824
0.000 60.504
0.000 62.185
0.000 63.866
0.000 65.546
0.000 68.908
0.000 70.588
0.000 72.269
0.000 73.950
0.000 75.630
0.000 77.311
0.000 78.992
0.000 80.672
0.000 82.353
0.000 85.714
0.000 87.395
0.000 89.076
0.000 90.756
0.000 92.437
0.000 95.798
0.000 97.479
0.000 99.160
0.000 100.840
0.000 102.521
0.000 105.882
0.000 107.563
0.000 109.244
0.000 110.924
0.000 114.286
0.000 115.966
0.000 117.647
0.000 119.328
0.000 121.008
0.000 122.689
0.000 124370
0.000 126.050
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Fony6oBop

My nbcbkmia T1.B.
My nbcbkmin I1.B.
My nbcbkmin 1.B.
My nbcbkmin I1.B.
Boponuak B.B.
My nbcbkmia T1.B.
BaBepuak B.f.
BopoHuak B.B.
Basepuak B.A.
Basepuak B.A.
Basepuak B.A.
BaBepuak B.A.
My nbcbkmia T1.B.
BaBepuak B.A.

CkoTteubkuin O.I.

Basepuak B.A.
Basepuak B.A.
Moniwyk O.l.
Moniwyk O.l.
Moniwyk O.l.
Basepuak B.A.
Basepuak B.A.
Basepuak B.A.
Muwwk .M.
Mwwk .M.
Muwwk .M.
Mwwuk .M.
Muwwk .M.
Mwwuk .M.
Mwwk .M.
Muwwk .M.
Basepuak B.f.
Basepuak B.A.
My nbcbkmin 1.B.
BopoHuak B.B.
Boponuak B.B.
My nbcbkuia T1.B.
BaBepuak B.f.
Basepuak B.f.
Basepuak B.A.
Basepuak B.A.
Baeepuak B.f.
Muwwk .M.
Basepuak B.f.
BaBepuak B.A.
l'ymeHtok A.P.
Basepuak B.A.
My nbcbkmin I1.B.
Metpuk |.B.
Cycna M.B.
Basepuak B.f.
Cycna M.B.
BopoHuak B.B.
Monentox T.I.

Kny6

XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

2878427-24
2878407-24
2878428-24
2878665-24
2879906-24
2879946-24
2879944-24
2878672-24
2879351-24
2878165-24
2880035-24
2878691-24
2879459-24
2878686-24
2878690-24
3109118-24
2878221-24
2878687-24
2878203-24
2876680-24
2879573-24
2878462-24
2879930-24
2879941-24
2879354-24
2878412-24
2879330-24
2879376-24
2879057-24
2879559-24
2878676-24
2878337-24
2878324-24
2879532-24
2878332-24
2878651-24
2878674-24
2879519-24
2878305-24
2878346-24
2879943-24
2879822-24
2879917-24
2879551-24
2879534-24
2879512-24
2879827-24
2879513-24
2879060-24
2878246-24
2878253-24
2878220-24
2878213-24
2879907-24
2879358-24
2879304-24
2879068-24
2879371-24
2879064-24
3546612-24
2878234-24
2878684-24

2878340-24
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179.158
179.158
179.158
177.833
176.053
176.053
176.053
177.833
177.993
179.166
171.343
177.710
177.710
177.710
177.710
149.655
177.710
177.710
177.710
174.648
174.648
179.158
176.053
176.053
177.993
179.158
177.993
177.993
179.006
174.648
177.833
179.437
179.437
174.648
179437
177.833
177.833
174.648
179437
179.437
176.053
202.377
176.053
174.648
174.648
174.648
202.377
174.648
179.006
177.710
177.710
177.710
177.710
176.053
177.993
177.993
179.006
177.993
179.006
177.993
177.710
177.710

179.437

10:00:29
10:00:30
10:00:31
09:59:37
09:58:19
09:58:20
09:58:21
09:59:45
10:00:07
10:01:10
09:55:17
10:00:09
10:00:10
10:00:12
10:00:15
09:38:55
10:00:20
10:00:25
10:00:26
09:58:15
09:58:19
10:02:11
09:59:53
10:00:07
10:01:42
10:02:38
10:01:46
10:01:50
10:02:41
09:59:20
10:01:50
10:03:06
10:03:06
09:59:25
10:03:08
10:01:53
10:01:54
09:59:27
10:03:10
10:03:11
10:00:36
10:20:54
10:00:37
09:59:36
09:59:39
09:59:41
10:21:13
09:59:52
10:03:16
10:02:16
10:02:16
10:02:17
10:02:18
10:01:01
10:02:31
10:02:33
10:03:21
10:02:34
10:03:24
10:02:39
10:02:38
10:02:38

10:03:58

02:15:30
02:15:31
02:15:32
02:14:39
02:13:20
02:13:21
02:13:22
02:14:47
02:15:08
02:16:10
02:10:17
02:15:09
02:15:10
02:15:12
02:15:15
01:53:55
02:15:20
02:15:25
02:15:26
02:13:17
02:13:21
02:17:12
02:14:54
02:15:08
02:16:43
02:17:39
02:16:47
02:16:51
02:17:41
02:14:22
02:16:52
02:18:07
02:18:07
02:14:27
02:18:09
02:16:55
02:16:56
02:14:29
02:18:11
02:18:12
02:15:37
02:35:54
02:15:38
02:14:38
02:14:41
02:14:43
02:36:13
02:14:54
02:18:16
02:17:16
02:17:16
02:17:17
02:17:18
02:16:02
02:17:32
02:17:34
02:18:21
02:17:35
02:18:24
02:17:40
02:17:38
02:17:38

02:18:59

1322.20
1322.04
1321.88
1320.70
1320.40
1320.23
1320.07
1319.40
1317.17
1315.78
1315.16
1314.91
1314.75
1314.43
1313.94
1313.72
1313.13
1312.32
1312.16
1310.35
1309.69
1305.82
1305.06
1302.81
1301.91
1301.55
1301.28
1300.64
1300.13
1299.78
1299.31
1299.17
1299.17
1298.98
1298.86
1298.84
1298.68
1298.66
1298.54
1298.39
1298.17
1298.12
1298.01
1297.21
1296.73
1296.41
1295.49
1294.64
1294.64
1294.64
1294.64
1294.48
1294.32
1294.19
1294.18
1293.87
1293.86
1293.71
1293.40
1292.93
1291.19
1291.19

1291.07

89.91
89.72
89.53
89.35
89.16
88.97
88.79
88.60
88.41
88.22
88.04
87.85
87.66
87.48
87.29
87.10
86.92
86.73
86.54
86.36
86.17
85.98
85.79
85.61
85.42
85.23
85.05
84.86
84.67
84.49
84.30
84.11
83.93
83.74
83.55
83.36
83.18
82.99
82.80
82.62
8243
82.24
82.06
81.87
81.68
81.50
81.31
81.12
80.93
80.75
80.56
80.37
80.19
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

101.476
103.321
105.166
107.011
108.856
110.701
112.546
114.391
116.236
118.081
119.926
121.771
123.616
125.461
127.306
129.151
130.996
132.841
134.686
136.531
138.376
140.221
142.066
143.911
145.756
147.601
149.446
151.292
153.137
154.982
156.827
158.672
160.517
162.362
164.207
166.052
167.897
169.742
171.587
173.432
175.277
177.122
178.967
180.812
182.657
184.502
186.347
188.192
190.037
191.882
193.727
195.572
197.417
199.262
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

127.731
129.412
131.092
132.773
134.454
136.134
137.815
139.496
141.176
142.857
144.538
146.218
147.899
149.580
151.261
152.941
154.622
156.303
157.983
159.664
161.345
163.025
164.706
169.748
173.109
174.790
176.471
178.151
179.832
181.513
183.193
184.874
186.555
188.235
189.916
191.597
193.277
194.958
196.639
198.319
200.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
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BopoHuak B.B.
BopoHuak B.B.
BopoHuak B.B.
Ckoteubkmin O.I1.
Monentox T.I.
Monentox T.I.
Monentox T.I.
CkoTteubkuin O.I.
Basepuak B.A.
Moniwyk O.1.
Tuukoscbkuii O.B.
Cycna M.B.
Cycna M.B.
Cycna M.B.
Cycna M.B.
KywHip ALl
Cycna M.B.
Cycna M.B.
Cycna M.B.
My bcbkumin M.T1.
Mynbcbkmin M.I.
Boponuak B.B.
Monentox T.I.
Monentox T.I.
Basepuak B.fl.
BopoHuak B.B.
Basepuak B.A.
BaBepuak B.A.
BiryH .M.
My nbcbkmia T1.B.
Ckoteubkuii O..
Mwwk .M.
Muwwk .M.
My nbcbkmin 1.B.
Mwwk .M.
Ckoteubkuin O.I.
Ckoteupkuia O.11.
My nbcbkmin 1.B.
Mwwk .M.
Mwwk .M.
Monentox T.I.
Metpuk |.B.
Monentox T.I.
My nbcbkuia T1.B.
My nbcbkmin I1.B.
My nbcbkmin 1.B.
Metpwuk |.B.
My nbcbkmin 1.B.
biryH .M.
Cycna M.B.
Cycna M.B.
Cycna M.B.
Cycna M.B.
Monentox T.I.
BaBepuak B.A.
Basepuak B.f.
BiryH .M.
Basepuak B.A.
BiryH .M.
Basepuak B.A.
Cycna M.B.
Cycna M.B.

Muwwk [.M.

XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkis
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkis
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis

XopocTkiB



2878250-24 1 177.710 10:02:40 02:17:40  1290.87 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Cycna M.B. XopocTkis
2878254-24 1 177.710 10:02:42 02:17:42  1290.56 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Cycna M.B. XopocTkiB
2878767-24 0 179455 10:04:13  02:19:13  1289.03 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 YopHeHbkuin B.I. XopocTkis
2879055-24 1 179.006 10:03:53 02:18:53  1288.89 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O BiryH .M. XopocTkis
2879056-24 1 179.006 10:03:55 02:18:55  1288.59 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 BiryH .M. XopocTkis
2878661-24 1 177.833 10:03:06 02:18:08  1287.40 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Ckoteupbkuii O.. XopocTkis
2240509-24 1 149.655 0941:22 01:56:22  1286.06 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 KywHip ALl XopocTkiB
2878131-24 1 179.166 10:04:30 02:19:30  1284.34 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Moniwyk O.l. XopocTkis
2878866-24 1 179.050 10:04:29  02:19:31 1283.36 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 l'ymeHtok A.P. XopocTkiB
2879345-24 1 177993 10:03:53 02:18:54  1281.45 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Basepuak B.A. XopocTkis
2878151-24 1 179.166 10:04:56  02:19:56  1280.37 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Moniwyk O.l. XopocTkis
2878225-24 0 177.710 10:04:09 02:19:09  1277.11 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Cycna M.B. XopocTkis
2878237-24 1 177.710 10:04:11  02:19:11 1276.81 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Cycna M.B. XopocTtkis
2878854-24 1 179.050 10:05:20 02:20:22  1275.59 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 l'ymeHtok A.P. XopocTkiB
2878772-24 1 179455 10:05:42 02:20:42 127544 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 YopHeHbkuin B.I. XopocTkis
2879231-24 1 175687 10:02:49 02:17:49  1274.79 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Manamap P.T. XopocTkis
2878351-24 1 179437 10:0546 02:20:47  1274.56 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Mwwuk .M. XopocTkis
2878355-24 0 179437 10:05:47 02:20:48  1274.41 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Mwwuk .M. XopocTkis
2879934-24 1 176.053 10:03:08 02:18:09  1274.36 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Monentox T.I. XopocTkis
2878756-24 1 179455 10:05:52 02:20:52  1273.94 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 YopHeHbkuin B.IM. XopocTkis
2879378-24 0 177993 10:04:43 02:19:44  1273.81 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Basepuak B.A. XopocTkiB
2879398-24 1 177993 10:04:43 02:19:44  1273.81 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Basepuak B.A. XopocTkis
2879336-24 1 177993 10:04:44 02:19:45  1273.65 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Basepuak B.A. XopocTkis
2879381-24 1 177993 10:04:44 02:19:45  1273.65 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 BaBepuak B.A. XopocTkis
2879235-24 1 175687 10:02:58 02:17:58  1273.40 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Manamap P.T. XopocTtkis
2878320-24 1 179437 10:05:54 02:20:55  1273.36 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Mwwuk .M. XopocTkiB
2879071-24 1 179.006 10:05:36 02:20:36  1273.16 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 BiryH .M. XopocTtkis
2879076-24 0 179.006 10:05:37 02:20:37  1273.01 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 BiryH .M. XopocTkis
2878729-24 1 179.455 10:05:59 02:20:59 1272.88 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 YopHeHbkui B.IM. Xopoctkis
2879077-24 1 179.006 10:05:38 02:20:38  1272.86 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 BiryH .M. XopocTkis
2879937-24 0 176.053 10:03:29 02:18:30  1271.14 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Monentox T.I. XopocTkis
2879228-24 1 175687 10:03:19 02:18:19  1270.18 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Manamap P.T. XopocTkis
2879201-24 1 175687 10:03:22 02:18:22  1269.72 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Manamap P.T. XopocrkiB
3109159-24 1 149.655 09:42:53 01:57:53  1269.52 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © KyLuHip Al XopocTkis
2879910-24 0 176.053 10:03:50 02:18:51 1267.94 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Monentox T.I. XopocTkis
2879926-24 1 176.053 10:03:55 02:18:56  1267.17 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Monentox T.I. XopocTkis
2875994-24 1 176.053 10:03:59 02:19:00  1266.57 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Monentox T.I. XopocTtkis
2878655-24 0 177.833 10:05:32 02:20:34  1265.11 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Ckoteupkuin O.. XopocTkiB
2879825-24 1 202377 10:25:01  02:40:01 1264.72 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Metpuk I.B. XopocTkis
2878678-24 1 177.833 10:05:35 02:20:37  1264.66 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Ckoteupkuin O.I. XopocTkiB
3109166-24 1 149.655 09:44:49 01:59:49  1249.03 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 KyLuHip Al XopocTkis
3109128-24 0 149.655 09:44:52 01:59:52 124851 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 KywiHip ALl XopocTkis
2879965-24 1 172598 10:03:31 02:18:31 1246.05 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Babiri |.B. XopocTkis
2879815-24 1 202377 10:28:03 02:43:03  1241.20 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Metpuk I.B. XopocTkis
2879812-24 0 202377 10:28:20 02:43:20  1239.04 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Metpuk I.B. XopocTkiB
2240545-24 1 149.655 09:46:18 02:01:18  1233.76 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 KyLuHip Al XopocTkis
2880040-24 0 171343 10:03:59 02:18:59  1232.83 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Tuukoscbkmii O.B. XopocTkis
2880008-24 1 171343 10:04:01 02:19:01 1232.54 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Tuukoscbkmii O.B. XopocTkis
2879615-24 1 203.659 10:31:27 02:46:28  1223.42 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 BoxoHko .B. XopocTkis
2879133-24 0 175710 10:10:09 02:25:09  1210.54 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 3emba M.A. XopocTkiB
2879625-24 0 194200 10:26:00 02:41:00  1206.21 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 BoxoHko L.I1. XopocTkis
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